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Consiliere specializata

GEWISS SC/APC - SC/APC SINGLE-FIBER OPTIC CABLE - 20M - WHITE

Categorie - Optical connector

Cable colour - Alb

No. optical fibers- 1

Lungimea- 20 m

O sheath- 2 mm

For connectors - SC/APC - SC/APC

Clasificare- G.657.A2/ B6_a2 Bend Insensitive
Ocore-9pum

O cladding - 125 pm

Strength member - Kevlar

Outer jacket - LSZH

Cablu - Loose - OS2

Tension- 60 N

Crush - 100 N/10cm

Minimum bend radius (Dynamic) - 20x cable diameter
Minimum bend radius (Static) - 10x cable diameter
Max attenuation (@1310 nm / @1550 nm) - 0.35/ 0.2 dB/Km
Temperatur? de func?onare - From -20°C to +60°C
Ware number - 85389099

Pret: 127,26 LEI (TVA inclus)

Detalii online: https://www.material eel ectrice.ro/sc-apc-sc-apc-single-fiber-opti c-cable-20m-white-209194



